Gegriindet 1872

Schutzengilde Ringelheim e.V. von 1872

- VORSTAND -
www.schuetzengilde-ringelheim.de
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38259 Salzgitter, den 25.05.2024

Konigspokal 2024

Name

Sascha Giesemann
Martin Grobecker
Carsten Gudewill
Klaus Lowe

Tobias Gruhn
Bjorn Hinsch
Hartmut Hille
Stephan Hanyk
Hansi Sosnik
Hans-Jiirgen Sievers
Willi Lampe
Rudiger Hille
Andreas Schliiter
Hans Hartmann

1. Teiler 2. Teiler Gesamt

245,4
310,7
467,0
573,5
642,9
606,7
743,2
219,3
811,4
799,3
1055,9
774,2
945,6
1829,3

Jurgen Hammerschmidt 1820,9

Bernd Radue

Mathias Hille

1779,5
2578,8

Schiitzengilde Ringelheim e.V.
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304,6
742,5
676,5
602,8
767,2
848,5
764,8
1461,3
895,8
1169,8
1154,3
1710,4
1943,2
1850,7
1862,7
2233,0
2683,7

275,0
526,6
571,8
588,2
705,1
727,6
754,0
840,3
853,6
984,6
1105,1
1242,3
1444,4
1840,0
1841,8
2006,3
2631,3

SchieRmeister



